SCR M Series Belt Drive
Rotary Screw Compressor
02
WESTAIR COMPANY PROFILE
The SCR M Series is a heavy duty industrial belt drive rotary screw compressor that is designed to work 24 hours a day, 7 days per week
if required. The M series has energy saving functions, German engineered technology and long genuine warranties, all at an affordable
price.
•	 4-18.5kW units available

compressors. SCR have ISO 9001 – 9002 quality certifications and were awarded the Certificate of
Excellence by the International Trademark Association.
LEADING INNOVATORS
20 Year
SCR Par ts  Produc tion
Guarantee
FEATURES INCLUDE:
MODEL KW HP M3/MIN CFM BAR
AIR OUTLET
SIZE
 TANK  (L) DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
Noise Level
*dBa
SCR10M-TD-8 7.5 10 1.00 35 8 1/2” 320 1600 x 800 x 1618 470 68
SCR15M-TD-8 11 15 1.60 57 8
3/4” 500 1940 x 1050 x 1826 570
66
SCR20M-TD-8 15 20 2.30 81 8 70
03
INTELLIGENT MICRO CONTROLLER
The intelligent patented micro plc controller is user friendly. It has signals
for pressure, temperature and current, which monitor the running of the

SCR20M-TD-8 15 20 2.30 81 8 70
*Other models available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Westair Pneumatic Systems Pty Ltd 12 Winchester Road, Bibra Lake  WA  6163 Ph: (08) 9418 8008  Fax: (08) 9418 8002
KW HP M3/MIN CFM BAR DN  *DBA
Kilowatt Horse power Cubic meter per minute Cubic feet per minute Pressure system Diameter nominal At 1 metre
KEY
MODEL KW HP M3/MIN CFM BAR
AIR OUTLET
SIZE
 TANK  (L) DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
Noise Level
*dBa
SCR5.5M-8 4 5.5 0.55 19 8 1/2” - 935 x 629 x 721 200 66
SCR5.5M-8-T 4 5.5 0.55 19 8 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 1708 350 66
SCR5.5M-10 4 5.5 0.43 15 10 1/2” - 935 x 629 x 721 200 66
SCR5.5M-10-T 4 5.5 0.43 15 10 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 1708 350 66
SCR7.5M-8 5.5 7.5 0.80 28 8 1/2” - 900 x 680 x 970 250 66
SCR7.5M-8-T 5.5 7.5 0.80 28 8 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 970 390 66
SCR7.5M-10 5.5 7.5 0.70 25 10 1/2” - 900 x 680 x 970 250 66
SCR7.5M-10-T 5.5 7.5 0.70 25 10 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 970 390 66
SCR10M-8 7.5 10 1.00 35 8 1/2” - 900 x 680 x 970 250 68
SCR10M-8-T 7.5 10 1.00 35 8 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 1708 420 68
SCR10M-10 7.5 10 0.95 33 10 1/2” - 900 x 680 x 970 250 68
SCR10M-10-T 7.5 10 0.95 33 10 1/2” 180 L 1120 x 680 x 1708 420 68
SCR15M-8 11 15 1.60 57 8 3/4” - 800 x 950 x 1130 380 66
SCR15M-8-T 11 15 1.60 57 8 1” 366 L 1328 x 980 x 1874 440 66
SCR15M-10 11 15 1.40 49 10 3/4” - 800 x 950 x 1130 380 66
SCR15M-10-T 11 15 1.40 49 10 1” 366 L 1328 x 980 x 1874 440 66
SCR20M-8 15 20 2.30 81 8 3/4” - 800 x 950 x 1130 420 70
SCR20M-8-T 15 20 2.30 81 8 1” 366 L 1328 x 980 x 1874 440 70
SCR20M-10 15 20 2.0 71 10 3/4” - 800 x 950 x 1130 420 70
SCR20M-10-T 15 20 2.0 71 10 1” 366 L 1328 x 980 x 1874 440 70
SCR25M-8 18.5 25 2.90 102 8 1” - 900 x 1150 x 1350 560 70
SCR25M-10 18.5 25 2.90 85 10 1” - 900 x 1150 x 1350 560 70